To,

Date: 11™ January, 2024

Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
28"Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Central Depository Services (India) Limited
Marathon Futurex, Unit No. 2501,

25" Floor, A-Wing,

NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel,

Mumbai — 400013

National Securities Depository Limited
Trade World, A-Wing, 4% Floor,

Kamala Mills Compound, Lower Parel,
Mumbai - 400013

Symbol: VUENOW
Scrip Code: 531997

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations,

2018, for the quarter ended 31°% March, 2024.

Dear Sir/Ma’am,

This is to inform you that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the quarter ended
March 31%, 2024, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations,
2018 have been received from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent and furnished to all Stock Exchanges,

where the shares of the Company are listed.
This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,
Yours Faithfully,

For and on behalf of
Vuenow Infratech Limited

(Formerly known as Good Value Irrigation Limited)

RAHUL Digitally signed by

RAHUL ANANDRAO

ANANDRAO 8HARGAV
Date: 2024.04.06

BHARGAV  15:1343 40530

Rahul Anandrao Bhargav
Managing Director and CFO
DIN: 08548577

Date: 06.04.2024

Encl.: As above

VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED
CIN: L62099MH1993PLC074167
Reg. Office: Unit No. 406 & 407, A Wing, Atrium, Near ACME Plaza, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East
Mumbai - 400059, Maharashtra
E-Mail-goodvalueirrigationltd@gmail.com Website: https://www.vuenowinfratech.co.in




PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1Z0O + CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011
Tel : 022-3199 8810/ 4961 4132 » Email: support@purvashare.com * Web : www.purvashare.com

01/04/2024
To,
VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED - INE164D01010
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of
India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for
dematerialisation during the quarter ended March, 2024, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the
depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock
exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been
confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due
verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the
register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly
take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ok

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.



VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED - INE164D01010 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from
01/01/2024 to 31/03/2024

FOLIO NAME OF CERTIFICATE DIST. NO. DIST. NO.(TO) SHARES DEMATERIALIS
SHAREHOLDE NO. (FROM) ED ON
R

H00137 HASITBHAI K 0054512 5451101 5451200 100 09/01/2024
PATEL

H00137 HASITBHAI K 0054513 5451201 5451300 100 09/01/2024
PATEL

HO00137 HASITBHAI K 0054514 5451301 5451400 100 09/01/2024
PATEL

H00137 HASITBHAI K 0054515 5451401 5451500 100 09/01/2024
PATEL

H00137 HASITBHAI K 0054516 5451501 5451600 100 09/01/2024
PATEL

H00137 HASITBHAI K 0054517 5451601 5451700 100 09/01/2024
PATEL

HO00137 HASITBHAI K 0054518 5451701 5451800 100 09/01/2024
PATEL

H00137 HASITBHAI K 0054519 5451801 5451900 100 09/01/2024
PATEL

H00137 HASITBHAI K 0054521 5452001 5452100 100 09/01/2024
PATEL

H00137 HASITBHAI K 0054520 5451901 5452000 100 09/01/2024
PATEL

R0O0376 RAKESH M 0097314 9731301 9731400 100 19/01/2024
KAWDIA

R00376 RAKESH M 0097315 9731401 9731500 100 19/01/2024
KAWDIA

R00376 RAKESH M 0097316 9731501 9731600 100 19/01/2024
KAWDIA

R00376 RAKESH M 0097317 9731601 9731700 100 19/01/2024
KAWDIA

G00011 G A SHARADA 0051878 5187701 5187800 100 08/02/2024

G00011 G A SHARADA 0051879 5187801 5187900 100 08/02/2024

G00011 G A SHARADA 0051880 5187901 5188000 100 08/02/2024

G00011 G A SHARADA 0051881 5188001 5188100 100 08/02/2024

G00011 G A SHARADA 0051882 5188101 5188200 100 08/02/2024

G00011 G A SHARADA 0051883 5188201 5188300 100 12/02/2024

G00011 G A SHARADA 0051884 5188301 5188400 100 12/02/2024

G00011 G A SHARADA 0051885 5188401 5188500 100 12/02/2024

G00011 G A SHARADA 0051886 5188501 5188600 100 12/02/2024

G00011 G A SHARADA 0051887 5188601 5188700 100 12/02/2024

G00137 GAYATRI DEVI 0052596 5259501 5259600 100 05/03/2024
FATEHCHANDK
A

G00137 GAYATRI DEVI 0052597 5259601 5259700 100 05/03/2024
FATEHCHANDK
A

G00137 GAYATRI DEVI 0052598 5259701 5259800 100 05/03/2024
FATEHCHANDK
A

G00137 GAYATRI DEVI 0052599 5259801 5259900 100 05/03/2024
FATEHCHANDK
A

G00137 GAYATRI DEVI 0052600 5259901 5260000 100 05/03/2024
FATEHCHANDK
A

G00137 GAYATRI DEVI 0052601 5260001 5260100 100 05/03/2024
FATEHCHANDK
A

G00137 GAYATRI DEVI 0052602 5260101 5260200 100 05/03/2024
FATEHCHANDK
A

G00137 GAYATRI DEVI 0052603 5260201 5260300 100 05/03/2024
FATEHCHANDK
A

G00137 GAYATRI DEVI 0052604 5260301 5260400 100 05/03/2024
FATEHCHANDK
A




G00137

GAYATRI DEVI
FATEHCHANDK
A

0052605

5260401

5260500

100

05/03/2024

HO0010001

HARSHA
SANGHAVI

0054359

5435801

5435900

100

20/03/2024

H0010001

HARSHA
SANGHAVI

0054360

5435901

5436000

100

20/03/2024

H0010001

HARSHA
SANGHAVI

0054361

5436001

5436100

100

20/03/2024

H0010001

HARSHA
SANGHAVI

0054362

5436101

5436200

100

20/03/2024

090005

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
MAHKARIA

0129329

155001

155100

100

23/03/2024

090005

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
MAHKARIA

0129330

155101

155200

100

23/03/2024

090005

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
MAHKARIA

0129331

155201

155300

100

23/03/2024

090005

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
MAHKARIA

0129332

155301

155400

100

23/03/2024

090005

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
MAHKARIA

0129333

155401

155500

100

23/03/2024

090005

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
MAHKARIA

0129334

155501

155600

100

23/03/2024

090005

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
MAHKARIA

0129335

155601

155700

100

23/03/2024

090005

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
MAHKARIA

0129336

155701

155800

100

23/03/2024

090005

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
MAHKARIA

0129337

155801

155900

100

23/03/2024

090005

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
MAHKARIA

0129338

155901

156000

100

23/03/2024




